
DELIVERY & CHARGES

Freight – 60 Min Express Delivery up to 1T, 3m Length

Freight – 90 Min Express Delivery up to 5T, 6m Length 

Suburban Delivery up to 200kg – Zone A 

Manitou Unload Per Hour

Hourly Rate

Semi Load Metro/ Hour

2 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)

4 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)

Long Walk 20m - Residential (@ 20m Intervals)

Crane Unload Hourly Charge

Futile Delivery 

Zone C Delivery

Non-Stock Item Inwards Goods

Crane Unload Dogman Attachment

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

ADXPRESS

90XPRESS

ADXLITE 

F5

F6

F9 

F10 

F11 

F12 

F20 

F26 

F40

F100

DOGMAN

$76.00

$168.00

$40.00

$222.00

$130.00

$184.00

$320.00

$482.00

$273.00

$217.00

P.O.A

P.O.A

$70.00

$83.00/Hr
All prices are exclusive of GST

ZONE B

F8M

FM2BC

FM2BR

Min. Charge- Zone B

Board Delivery - Zone B Commercial

Board Delivery - Zone B Residential

$341.00

$1.55/m²

$1.07/m²

ZONE A

F1

F2

F4M

FM2AC

FM2AR

Ute - Max. 200kgs - Zone A 

Truck Min Charge - Zone A

2 Man Board Delivery Min. Charge - Zone A 

Board Delivery - Zone A Commercial 

Board Delivery - Zone A Residential

$67.00

$130.00

$168.00

$1.12/m²

$0.89/m²

CODE DESCRIPTION EX.GST

PRICE


